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Product: 4902500-xx

Hnrrcrez
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Type * Serial No * %

Q@

Product No *% & AN

* - XK (ex 2500)
- - XK (ex 210071)
- - 490230 - XX (ex 490 2500-01)



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

4863927-00
4862159-00
4863932-00
4864171-00
463889-00

7341176-01
7252540-51
4863923-00
4865074-00

2500
KAMEPA

Pyuxka / Handle

Pyuxka uepnast / Handle, black
Jlesas neepua / Door, left
IIpocraska / Spacer
OmnopHas croiika / Support
[Tait6a / Washer

Bount / Screw

Kpsimika / Cover

3amuTHas Kpbimka / Protecting cover

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20

Ne geranu

7241370-01
7341153-01
7331843-51

4863919-00
4863891-00
4863888-00

4863938-00
4863937-00

4863936-00
7353117-00
7255328-01
7341808-51
7323114-01
7312316-01

4864190-00

4863665-00
7256370-01
4863931-00

4863939-00

7341823-51

Ha3Banmue
Bour / Screw
IITaii6a / Washer

3akJiernoynas raika/
Rivet nut
Kperka / Cover

Koprryc / Solid

3ammr.ycTp-Bo, mpas/
Protection, right
[Nepennsist maHens /
Front plate
3amuT.ycTp-Bo, JieB./
Protection, left

Ocb / Axle

3axum / Clip
Bont/Screw
[aii6a / Washer
laiika / Nut
laiika / Nut

3anmparoiee
ycrp-Bo/Locking
guide

[Iaii6a / Washer

Bour / Screw

ITpaBas nsepua /
Door, right
[LmactukoBas
miactuHa / Plastic
plate

[ITaii6a / Washer



22
23
24
25
26
27

7341164-31
7312318-01
7341173-01
7252463-71
7252459-51
4864813-00

[ITaii6a / Washer
laiika / Nut
[Tait6a / Washer
Bount / Screw

Bour / Screw

26

»
24
22

SamuTHOE ycTporcTBo / Safety device

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

Ne neranm

4880380-00

4864726-00

7255705-55
4864657-00
4864656-00
4862246-00
4863922-00
4863931-00
4863893-00

4864654-00
4864655-00
4864682-00
4863951-00

7341176-01
7322122-01
7255630-01
4864886-00

4864828-00

4864827-00

4864368-00

4863959-00

HazBanmue

Hununanap npecca B
coope / Press
cylinder compl.
Hunmuuap npecca /
Press cylinder
Bont / Screw

[ITaii6a / Washer
laiika / Nut
[Tait6a / Washer
Cko0a / Bracket
Bxnanei/ Bushing

[Tnactuna mpecca /
Press plate
[poxnanka /Spacer

I1Taii6a / Washer
Bonr / Screw

MeprtBas Touka /
Dead centre
IITaii6a / Washer

T"aiika / Nut
Bounr / Screw

Ha6op mpoxsiaok
/ Gasket kit
[Tok nopmuHs /
Piston rod

Tpy6a munmuHIpa
mpecca /Press
cylinder tube
CoennuuTeabHasS
mydra / Coupling
TI'uapaBnnueckuit
uutanr /Hydraulic
hose



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

4865212-00
4864733-00
4864924-00
4864911-00
4864732-00
4864770-00
4864717-00
4861688-00
7341173-01
7312320-01
4864774-00
4864730-00
4862160-00
4864731-00
4863538-00
7255337-55
4862165-00
4863718-00
4861260-40
4864729-00
4864793-00
7312318-01
7341164-01
7252451-51
4864803-00
7341146-01
4865214-00
4860141-00

2500

I'MAPABJIMYECKASA CUCTEMA

Tpy6a / Tube

Coenunenue / Coupling

Knanan / Valve

OcHoBanue / Assy

Coenunenue / Coupling

Coenunnenne / Coupling
Tl'uppasnmraeckuii nuanr / Hydraulic hose
Bont / Screw

[aii6a / Washer

Taiika / Nut

Anantep B coope / Adapter, complete
IIpo6xka / Plug

Haxoneunrnk manomerpa / Manometer outlet
Bozaymnsriit puiastp / Air filter
PacnpenenurensHelii kinamnad B coope/ Dir. Valve compl.
Bont / Screw

VYmnoraurensHoe koibio / O-ring
Marnut / Magnet

[aii6a / Washer

[Tapogoit kianan/ Ball valve

PesepByap / Tank

Iatixa / Nut

[ait6a / Washer

Bont / Screw

Kpsmmxka / Lock

[aii6a / Washer

Coenunenue / Coupling

Konrakr / Contact

Ne neranu

4864727-00
4864870-00

7312322-01
7341176-01
7255540-01
4864917-00
4864825-00

4864918-00
4864919-00
4861920-00
4865215-00
4864368-00
4864769-00
4864921-00

4864728-00
4864771-00

7255455-01
4860745-00
4864768-00
4865521-00
4865522-00
4865748-00
4865520-00

4865492-00

7255327-01
7252509-51
4864922-00
4864923-00

HazBanmue

OnekTpoaBUTATEND /
Electrical motor
DexTpoaBUTaTEND /
Electrical motor

Taiika / Nut

[Tait6a / Washer

Bont / Screw

Koun / Wedge
Coenunenue /
Coupling

laiika / Nut

[aii6a / Washer

Knun / Wedge
Coenunenne/ Coupling
Coenunenue / Coupling
Coenunenue / Coupling
[epexomuuk /

Adapter

Hacoc / Pump

3akuM 1uiaHra /

Hose clip

Bont / Screw

Crpenka / Arrow
Inanr / Hose
Coenunenne / Coupling
Coenunenne / Coupling
[ait6a/ Washer
Perymsitop naBieHust
/Pressure governor
Koxxyx npoBoza/

Cable housing

Bont / Screw

Bont / Screw

Knaman / Valve
VioTHUTEIBHOE
koutbIo / O-ring



R

0 3 N

11
12
13
14

OTHOCcUTCS K IPOAYKTY Ne:

Ne nerann

4880370-00
4863600-00
4880371-00
4862686-00
4862831-00
4880372-00
4880373-00
4863956-00
7255339-01
4861368-00
4880374-00
4880375-00
4865492-00
4880376-00
4862830-00

2500

w >

IQJIEKTPUUYECKASA CUCTEMA

Ha3zBanmue

[posox / Cable
Koxyx npoBoza / Cable housing
[IpoBox / Cable
Ilrekep /Plug 3x400B
rekep / Plug 3x220B
[IpoBox / Cable
IIpoBox / Cable
Brikrouarens / Switch
Bont / Screw
Brrkrouarens / Switch
[IpoBox / Cable
[IpoBox / Cable
Koxyx mpoBoga / Cable housing
[IpoBox / Cable
laiika / Nut

A 4902500-00
B 4902500-01



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

OTtHocuTCA K MPOAYKTY Ne:

7312312-01
4861146-00
4865492-00
4863432-00
4863488-00
4863928-00
4864134-00
4863486-00
4880368-00
4864132-00
4863742-00
4863490-00
4863467-99

2500

IQJIEKTPUUYECKASA CUCTEMA

Ne

10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

T"aiika / Nut
T"atika / Nut

Koxyx mpoBona

Ipoknanka / Spacer

Ipoxnanka / Spacer

[Manens ynpasnenus / Operating panel

[MaTpown namisr, 3enensiid / Lamp socket, green
OcHoBHOI1 BeIKJIOUarens / Main switch

Knomnka mycka / Start button compl

Knomnka aBapwuiiHoii ocraHoBKH / Emergency stop
Haxkueiika aB. oct. / Label em. Stop

Pe3unoBsiit yexon / Rubber casing

Kpsorka / Cover

A 4902500-00
B 4902500-01
C 4902500-01

Ne neranm

4863929-00

4861388-00
4863541-00

4863542-00
4862827-00

4864720-00
4864902-00
4864719-00

4864877-00

4860971-00
4860522-00

4861989-00

4863478-00

7295842-01
4861643-00

4864253-00
4861636-00

4861041-00

4864330-05
4861788-00

HasBanmue

Kopnyc ¢ kpbiiko# /

Box incl. Cover
Otukerka /Label
Tpaucdopmarop
400/415B
Tpaucdopmarop
200/4208 B
[Mpenpoxpanuresns/
Fuse

Pene / Relay

Pene / Relay

3ammr. ycTp-Bo
nsurareis / Motor
protection

3anmr. ycTp-Bo
nsurareis / Motor
protection

Pene / Relay

Nzonupyrouee
ocHoBanue / Base
Coenunenue /
Connection
Ilmactuna / Plate

Bounr / Screw

Jepxarens /
End retainer
Jlammouka / Bulb

KiemMuas xomoaxa /

Terminal block
Kosxyx npoBoaa /
Cable housing
laiika / Nut

IITaii6a / Washer






